001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2010 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.
PR
ES
SU
RE
19
PRESSURE
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SWITCHES

(6.8)
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
J21K-140 Differential pressure switch, brass bellows, 0 to 6 psi (0 to 41 kPa)
J21K-150 Differential pressure switch, brass bellows, 0 to 40 psi (0 to 276 kPa)
J21K-232 Differential pressure switch, bronze bellows, 0 to 25 psi (0 to 172 kPa)
J21K-254 Differential pressure switch, bronze bellows, 0 to 90 psi (0 to 621 kPa)
A Dimension
J21K-140/150 8.0” (20.5 cm)
J21K-232/254 6.5” (16.6 cm)
NEW!